INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DHARWAD

FORM FOR EXTINATE		ROJECT/SUMMER TH	RAINING STUDENTS
College/University	:		
Degree/Discipline	:		
Guide at home Institute	:		
Guide at IITDh	:		
Topic/Title	:		
Duration (from-to)	:		
(I understand that IPR r	ules will be	as per IIT Dharwad's rul	es)
			Student's signature
Signature of Student's at Home Institut		Signature of Student's College Principal	Signature of the Guide at IIT Dharwad
Students should submit the form along with 2 passport size photographs in Academic Office after obtaining the signatures of Principal of College, Guide and Head of Department and Recommendation letter from College Principal.			
Approved/Not approved			
			Dean (AP), IITDh
To: Cash Section			
Kindly collect External St	udent fee of	₹	

Asst. Registrar (Acad.)

To, The Asst. Registrar (Acad.)

has completed his/her project Mr/Miss ___ work satisfactorily.

1. Project Title: _____

2. Duration of Project work _____

3. He / She may be issued a certificate accordingly.

Guide's signature

Name _____

Department _____

_

Certificate issued on _____

Dy./Asst. Registrar (Acad.)

Projects/Summer Training for External Students

Students desiring to do B.E./B.Tech./MCA/M.Sc./M.Tech. etc. projects/Summer Training at IIT Dharwad may do the following.

- 1. Contact concerned faculty for supervision of the project at IIT Dharwad.
- 2. After getting the consent, fill this form, get it signed by the guide at your Institute, the Principal of your Institute and then Supervisor at IIT Dharwad.
- 3. Submit the fully filled form to Academic Office for further process.
- 4. After Dean (AP)'s approval, student will be allowed to make payment of fees as given below.
 - a Summer Training (8 weeks): ₹ 2000/
 - b Degree Project Work (B.E./MCA levels): ₹ 5000/- (upto one year)
 - c Master's degree Project work: ₹ 7000/-
- 5. Students will be given temporary identity card and reading facilities in the Library.
- 6. Hostel accommodation is not available.